:ourse, scaffoldin6/staging where necessary (Ground floor).IExcluding cost of chipping

)verconcretesurfacel iilwithl:4 cementmortar. (b)lommthkplaster
38.4 sqmtr 133.00 5,74720

Tota
6,&9.71

ADD SGST @9"1 5,998.42

ADDCGST@9% 5998.42

Total Amount with GST 74,u5.95

ADD I-ABOI'R WELFARE CESS @I% 786.46

Total Amountwith GSl 79,432.47

SAY 79,432.00

Rupees in words:Seventy Nine Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Two and Zero Paise Only.

at:nntcall\ Ch:;trd ct \ arif:c'
br
l'

r,1r-s ef West Bengai